
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

29 

38 

54 

43 

9 

61 

71 

93 

44 

70 

171 

8 

129 

72 

23 

96 

10 

125 

15 

33 

31 

94 

Name 

ROMANO Leonardo 

BOSELLO Mattia 

PASTORE Emanuele 

SPADA Ivan 

PAPALE Ludovico 

IBIDI Gianmaria 

NEGOSANTI Ruben 

FLORETTA Tiziano 

BASILI Giulio 

SAIA Dylan 

RUOTOLO Carmine 

DAL ZOTTO Denise 

MANTOVANI Filippo 

BERTI Ruggero 

OSTUNI Bartolomeo 

MAVER GUSTIN Tadej 

CASTIGLIA Giuseppe 

FARACI Christian 

PUCCI Christian 

LACASELLA Mattia 

MAVROPOULOS Kostantinos 

ADMUZ Aslan 

Class Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

3 

Diff 

0.015 

0.088 

0.199 

0.394 

0.714 

0.743 

13.788 

13.844 

25.478 

25.531 

25.659 

25.714 

26.277 

40.619 

44.462 

44.880 

56.545 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

0.015 

0.073 

0.111 

0.195 

0.320 

0.029 

13.045 

0.056 

11.634 

0.053 

0.128 

0.055 

0.563 

14.342 

3.843 

0.418 

11.665 

Total Tm 

21:47.335 

21:47.350 

21:47.423 

21:47.534 

21:47.729 

21:48.049 

21:48.078 

22:01.123 

22:01.179 

22:12.813 

22:12.866 

22:12.994 

22:13.049 

22:13.612 

22:27.954 

22:31.797 

22:32.215 

22:43.880 

19:35.827 

19:36.140 

6:38.999 

Best Tm 

2:08.894 

2:08.458 

2:08.130 

2:08.729 

2:09.038 

2:09.160 

2:08.105 

2:10.301 

2:09.635 

2:11.744 

2:11.081 

2:11.142 

2:11.303 

2:10.857 

2:13.015 

2:12.973 

2:13.247 

2:15.052 

2:08.432 

2:08.367 

2:10.062 

In Lap 

3 

5 

6 

3 

4 

6 

6 

3 

3 

2 

10 

8 

9 

8 

5 

4 

5 

10 

6 

5 

3 

0 

Sponsor Hometown 

R A C I N G  T E A M  W I K I N G  

M O T O  C L U B  T E A M F O X 3 7 3  S S D  R . L .  

GIUL IANOVA 

GIUL IANOVA 

ACIREALE 

N U O V O  M O T O  C L U B  R E N Z O  P A S O L I N I  

N U O V O  M O T O  C L U B  R E N Z O  P A S O L I N I  

B F R E E  M O T O C L U B  

DN RACING 

8BIANO 

IRPINO 3221 

CMV 

LE GIARE 

N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  

SPOLETO 

ACIREALE 

SPOLETO 

G E N T L E M E N  S  M O T O R  C L U B  R O M A  

SPOLETO 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.015 

Avg. Speed 

144,431 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.105 

Best Speed 

147,395 

Best Lap by 

71 - NEGOSANTI Ruben 

 

Printed: 12/05/2024 17:14:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Canu Antonio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Coppa Italia Velocità 2024 - Round 2 
YAMAHA R3 

Race Provisional 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:47:34 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

12/05/2024 16:45 


